Sept 15, 2013 $5000 Added 5D

Salt Lake County Can Run, South Jordan Utah
Paying to 11 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 15874.50, Rider count = 239

1D Time = 16.245, Placings = 22, Pool = $ 4286.12

2D Time = 16.745, Placings = 51, Pool = $ 3651.14

3D Time = 17.245, Placings = 61, Pool = $ 3016.16

4D Time = 17.745, Placings = 37, Pool = $ 2698.67

5D Time = 18.245, Placings = 36, Pool = $ 2222.43
Not Placed = 32

Kelly Larsen on Deputy Commander
Terri Wood-Gates on Jettin Jordan
Norma Wood on Carley Cue

Jessi Cronquist on Just Making Dust
Darcy Mines on Beau

Shelly Johnson on Doc On The Money
Timmi Ward on Let It Smoke

Melanie Adams on WM Jungle Love
Jordan Argyle on Tiny Dash of Love (Tiny)
Kali Jo Parker on Royal Czech Mate
Desirae Wheeler on SD Royals Lane
Edria Day on Mister Chewie

Kimberley Weston on What A Lot Looks
Terri Wood-Gates on Jenny

Sheri Reel on EZ) Wrangler

TayLour Latham on Hero Ta Zero

Kim King on Firewater N Soda

Marcie Wilson on Deepest Purple

Jill Atkinson on Johnnys Cashin (Kona)
DeAnna Critton on Holy Bucks Red Leo
Davi Watterson on Make Your First Move (Slinge
Jerica Henderson on Gyps

Kathy Milhiser on Sierra Fume

Nadine Sutton on Party Chant

Jill Atkinson on Cash Leinster (Spud)
Bonnie Cassinelli on Forecast Tu Fame
Elaine Atkinson on Sightron

Katie Barton on Bet Yer Magic

Chrissy Van on Easy Frankie (Mike)
Desirae Wheeler on TM Miss Laney
Helina Thomas on Sparkle of Shane

1D Placings
1st 16.245 $814.00
2nd 16.382 $729.00
3rd 16.427 $600.00
4th 16.476 $514.00
5th 16.512 $407.00
6th 16.533 $300.00
7th 16.549 $257.00
8th 16.554 $214.00
9th 16.556 $171.00
10th 16.573 $150.00
11th 16.596 $129.00
12th 16.610
13th 16.613
14th 16.615
15th 16.618
16th 16.621
17th 16.622
18th 16.626
19th 16.697
20th 16.709
21st 16.730
22nd 16.743
2D Placings
1st 16.748 $694.00
2nd 16.749 $621.00
3rd 16.754 $511.00
4th 16.773 $438.00
5th 16.790 $347.00
6th 16.796 $256.00
7th 16.802 $219.00
8th 16.804 $183.00
9th 16.839 $146.00
10th 16.861 $128.00

Raelynn Robinson on Jackson



11th 16.863 $110.00 Carleen Trapp on Lil Dagon Slayer

12th 16.864 Timmi Ward on Sam | Am

Tie 16.864 Timmi Ward on Chicks R Perks

14th 16.866 Terri Wood-Gates on Ludacris

15th 16.918 Toria Madsen on Andy

16th 16.944 Helina Thomas on Jets Black Magic

17th 16.949 Jaye Synan on Blush Ta Fame

18th 16.951 Timmi Ward on Eyes On Target

Tie 16.951 Bonnie Blain on Ralph E

20th 16.954 Tonia Davis on Buffies Diamond Doc

21st 16.991 Calli VanTassell on Proud Little Rebel

22nd 16.996 Kim King on Mister

23rd 17.003 Buffy Walchli on Sixteen Ta Fame

24th 17.013 Miranda Halcomb on MS Mystical Melody

25th 17.026 Kali Jo Parker on Strawflyn Streaker

26th 17.037 Toni Horkley on Justa Famous Blur

27th 17.038 Amberly Snyder on Sixty Dancing Carots

28th 17.042 Brandy Wetherbee on Milo

29th 17.050 Melanie Adams on WM Quick Sticks

30th 17.051 Melanie Adams on CY IM ASPORTSFAN

31st 17.060 Jessica Lear on Kings Dashing Moon

Tie 17.060 Kasandra Paprocki on SKS Pass the Cola (Yugo)

33rd 17.069 Raelynn Robinson on Merri Kay

34th 17.077 Jennifer Keefe on Smashed Short

35th 17.079 Shelly Johnson on First Down Casanova

36th 17.082 Katie Ondreako on Smokin Tsunami

37th 17.097 Taina Peebles on Hot Rod Hanny (Shania)

38th 17.105 Amy Adams on Oxford Little Rocket

39th 17.107 Teri Bowman on TLAB City Slicker

40th 17.120 Cathy Morgan on Papas 1st Dash

41st 17.124 Heidee Taylor on Sarah

42nd 17.150 Eleen Cooper on TyRoan Jets Pride

43rd 17.152 Kim King on Dakota

44th 17.153 KayDee Synan on CCR's Royal Blur

45th 17.157 Toria Madsen on Woody

46th 17.174 Teri Bowman on Ettablush Dream

47th 17.183 Misty Judd on KC Red Investment

48th 17.211 Bobbie Steed on Sir Tac

49th 17.218 Amberly Snyder on ATP Power (Power)

50th 17.233 Sheri Reel on Rich J Lee Cash

51st 17.237 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express (Royal)
3D Placings

1st 17.251 $573.00 Jaye Synan on Leroy's Black Gold

2nd 17.256 $513.00 Taina Peebles on San Badger Legacy (Badger)

3rd 17.266 $422.00 Tiffany Earl on Baby Your Magical

4th 17.271 $362.00 KaliJo Parker on SD Get To Smoke



5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
Tie
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st

17.273
17.274
17.276
17.280
17.290
17.291
17.298
17.302
17.313
17.327
17.337
17.345
17.348
17.355
17.358
17.375
17.379
17.379
17.382
17.392
17.397
17.411
17.420
17.423
17.452
17.458
17.466
17.478
17.494
17.509
17.512
17.519
17.523
17.524
17.527
17.528
17.531
17.569
17.593
17.597
17.602
17.610
17.622
17.626
17.630
17.641
17.656

$287.00
$211.00
$181.00
$151.00
$121.00
$106.00

$90.00

Desirae Wheeler on Hay Cowgirl

Riley Spargen on BCR Red Hot Dasher (Fred)
Stephanie Kunz on Willie Sick Willow
Autumn Snyder on UGottalLuvltsVerdict
Jennifer Keefe on Young Blue Boy

Bev Clark on Mr Freeze Fame

Lorie Purdy on Alamos Dashn Dandy
Deloy Adams on Jettin Janie

Laurel Oakeson on Easy Cuddle Bell (Goose)
Haven Jones on Curly

Janet Hansen on Mach A Angel

Marilyn Allen on Itty Bitty

Angie McCourt on RGR ima intentstoo
Randi Richmond on Rays Holey Wrangler
Shauna Nelson on Jiggy

Debbie Davis on Sir Cashin Jet

Toni Horkley on Hunkamotion

Cindy Shelton on Fancy Chuger (Hercules)
Lonn Thornton on Roxanne

Katie Barton on Hot Dawg

Krystyn Stevens on Haylee's High Guy
Stephanie Kunz on Tinky's Flash

Amanda Nielsen on Princess Gracie Pie (Tiny Pi
Kaycee Hodges on Heza pry Dash

Teri Bowman on RTM Sheza Streaker
Susan Morandy on April

Debbie Davis on Mac King Ah

Debbie Larsen on Docs Easter Jette
Mikael Ivie on On The Money Nikey
Ashlee Dudley on Terran Down

Shauna Nelson on Dashin Miss Diamonds
Emily Cook on Allydars Silk Secret

Stace Sue Ward on Smoke N D Ice

Brandi Balliett on Claude

Stephanie Kunz on Wrangle Me A Juno
Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo

Kyle Ivie on CP Magic Brave

Jeri Martin on French Bull (Oscar)
Kaycee Hodges on Brillant Two Eyes
Gracie Beckstrom on Rythum Warrior
Jillian Rasmussen on Gunner

Sue Hall on Mr Teddy TE

Miranda Halcomb on Peppy Badger Ace
Twinkie Swafford on CC Rider

Stephanie Kunz on Belvedere

Randi Richmond on Ricky Lov Jet

Lonn Thornton on Red



52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
Tie
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th

17.657
17.698
17.701
17.711
17.718
17.726
17.729
17.737
17.738
17.739

17.753
17.790
17.797
17.803
17.806
17.829
17.841
17.847
17.847
17.852
17.856
17.866
17.870
17.890
17.899
17.935
17.945
17.947
17.954
17.964
17.967
17.980
17.990
17.997
18.021
18.060
18.068
18.081
18.094
18.123
18.125
18.129
18.134
18.135
18.213

$513.00
$459.00
$378.00
$324.00
$256.00
$189.00
$162.00
$121.00
$121.00

$94.00

$81.00

Stephanie Roos on Cashs Nobel Venture

Steve Jullian on Patch

Tammy Gines on Dill Royal (Dill)

Toni Horkley on JJ

Jessica Lang on (Star Corona) Skinny

Cindy Shelton on Dash O Dynamite

Toni Horkley on Slippy By Ywal

Wendy Henderson on Easy Sky Rocket

Crystal Stroh on Peppys Honny Maid

Chelsea Jepperson on Vintage Annie King (Annie

4D Placings

Tammy Black on Buckaroo Billy

Teigan Adams on Itsy Bitsy Spark

Brandy Wetherbee on Abby

Shellie Dalton on Toasty

Wendy Miller on Here Comes Laddie

Carrie Stark on This Kat Can Dance

Makayla Brown on Jim

Lauire Baker on Colnel Rico

Ashley Bagley on Cee My Classy Quincy

Shay Hardwick on Honey im tuff to skip
Susan Mastronardi on Quick Dasher (Clank)
Susan Mastronardi on CM Dynamite Image (Ratche
Yvonne Brown on Mister Two U

Kelly Taylor on Dash

Chrissy Van on Aiclynn Bays Express

Bonnie Blain on Famous Showtime (Showtime)
Peggy Proctor on Paystone

Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly)
Bev Clark on Frenchmans Tommy Boy

Calli VanTassell on Mae Be A Winner (Sailor)
Brandi Balliett on Twaynas Fool

Syndie Christensen on JD

Jerica Henderson on Roma

Shauna Burton on Chaser

Elaine Atkinson on Not A Tack

Lindsey Jo Jepperson on Kings Brief N Counter
Laura Southworth on Effort Cee

Syndie Christensen on Stitch

David Wiseman on OBD Way Too Cool
Allison Lang on Bundy Six (ChawHee)

Kristen Brown on Keyd Up High (Keno)
Corinna Algario on Thor

Kim King on Charge N Dance

Cammy Deters on Delila

Taina Peebles on Bentley



36th
37th

1st
2nd
3rd
Tie
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
Tie
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

18.221
18.227

18.251
18.261
18.342
18.342
18.363
18.368
18.378
18.390
18.398
18.442
18.504
18.549
18.641
18.670
18.671
18.675
18.774
18.813
18.826
18.903
18.973
18.992
18.996
19.105
19.108
19.237
19.237
19.309
19.318
20.040
20.095
20.151
20.173
20.646
21.412
25.176
416.570
416.710
416.720
416.850
417.110
417.150
417.160

$422.00
$378.00
$289.00
$289.00
$211.00
$156.00
$133.00
$111.00

$89.00

$78.00

$67.00

Lisa Hadlock on Skippers Coco Dog
Jaylee Miller on Tabbys Special (Tabby)

5D Placings

Brooke Deters on Strawa Mar (Chip)
Debbie (King) Plese on Fame in the Buff (Coppe
Lori Crane on Power

BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals

Robin Johnson on Osoloso

Toni Horkley on Sweet Famous Apple
Twinkie Swafford on Maggie Mae
Heather Dykes on Nikkis Casanova

Angi Hawthorne on Thunder Lite Roll (Lucky)
Cathy Morgan on My Fames A Blurr
Linsey Young on Cody

Angie Wilson on Distance Moon Bug
Kammy Maughan on Mystic Moon

BJ Stokes on Stoli

Kambie Bagley on GG Shilo

Brandon Labbee on Sparkys Blue Road
Andrionna Clift on Shady

Collette Morandy on Show Night Mr Black
Nikki Ebarb on Lil Lexi

Candy Humphreys on JF Ettabelle Moon
Janet Hansen on Atac In The Dark

Jessica Lear on Traffic Dancer

Travis Nowers on Sis

Brandy Wetherbee on Ima Little Sunshine
Lisa Hadlock on Doc Happy

Joelle Fierro on Aces Are Wild (Sis)
Shanny Hullinger on lJitter

Rachel Dixon on Duck

Brandon Labbee on Watch This Effort
Sherry Mitchell on Blue Cash Request (Goose)
Lauire Baker on Famous Dash Ta Fame
Tammy Beach on O)J

Gary Thornton on Missy

Kaylene Murray on Mutt and Me
Maddison Gilbert on Frenchwood Flit
Bobbie Steed on Josie Tivio CS

7 Elise Rackley on Easy Lucky Winds

0 Terri Wood-Gates on Taupes Doll

1 Bev Clark on lllusions Icon

2 Kailey Freed on Crocidle

9 Riley Spargen on Special Joe Bars (Joe)

6 Stacey Lake on Sadie My Bartender Lady
1 Amy Dalton on Lotty



N/T 417.200 5 J.Amy Davis on Barney

N/T 417.200 7 Jill Atkinson on DTF Raise A Red Flag

N/T 417.220 2 Yvonne Brown on Smashed Ta Fame

N/T 417.340 0 Marcie Wilson on Easy Smoke N Time
N/T 417.360 4 Angi Hawthorne on Eyema Royal Quickie
N/T 417.470 8 Sandy Biewald on It Freds Firewater Cash
N/T 417.500 5 Carrie Stark on Snow Flake Frost

N/T 417.650 0 Mindy Sharp on Buttermilk Dasher

N/T 417.840 1 Helina Thomas on Rong Way

N/T 417.880 2 Raelynn Robinson on Paris

N/T 417.950 1 Brittany Inkenbrandt on OG Easy Max
N/T 417.960 7 Shay Hardwick on BF Bounty Hunter

N/T 418.020 0 Wendy Miller on Alive N Firen Legacy
N/T 418.320 2 Brandon Labbee on Great Cash Zip

N/T 418.650 9 Chance Kendall on Lucky Temon

N/T 418.880 5 McKenzee Martin on Lucky

N/T 419.250 8 Kayla Synan on Hills Give Em Cash

N/T 420.800 7 Andrea Jones on Fez

N/T 424.710 2 Kim Barton on RoyalStreakingJunior

N/T 425.510 1 Chyann Penovich on Otto

N/T 434.630 7 Timmi Ward on BJ

N/T 499.990 9 Cathy Morgan on She'll Be Juan

N/T 499,990 9 Toni Horkley on Streakin A Dat Cash

N/T 516.800 4 Chance Kendall on UR Rebel Fiesta

N/T 999.000 0 Chyann Penovich on Dune Goe'r (Duney)

Sept 15, 2013 4D 14/50 Sidepot

South Jordan Indoor Arena
Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total =$ 1055.00, Rider count = 46

1D Time = 16.245, Placings = 5, Pool =$ 369.25
2D Time = 16.745, Placings = 11, Pool =$ 316.50
3D Time = 17.245, Placings = 21, Pool =$ 211.00
4D Time = 18.245, Placings = 5, Pool =S 158.25

Not Placed = 4
1D Placings
1st 16.245 $185.00 Kelly Larsen on Deputy Commander
2nd 16.427 $111.00 Norma Wood on Carley Cue
3rd 16.533 $74.00 Shelly Johnson on Doc On The Money
4th 16.618 Sheri Reel on EZ) Wrangler
5th 16.622 Kim King on Firewater N Soda
2D Placings

1st 16.749 $158.00 Nadine Sutton on Party Chant



2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

TARGET RACE

16.773
16.790
16.951
16.996
17.079
17.105
17.120
17.152
17.153
17.233

17.280
17.298
17.379
17.478
17.528
17.531
17.597
17.610
17.626
17.726
17.841
17.856
17.866
17.870
17.935
17.945
17.947
18.021
18.068
18.134
18.227

18.342
18.378
18.549
18.774
19.309
417.205
417.222
419.258
420.807

$95.00
$63.00

$106.00
$63.00
$42.00

$79.00
$47.00
$32.00

Bonnie Cassinelli on Forecast Tu Fame
Elaine Atkinson on Sightron

Bonnie Blain on Ralph E

Kim King on Mister

Shelly Johnson on First Down Casanova
Amy Adams on Oxford Little Rocket
Cathy Morgan on Papas 1st Dash

Kim King on Dakota

KayDee Synan on CCR's Royal Blur
Sheri Reel on Rich J Lee Cash

3D Placings

Autumn Snyder on UGottaluvltsVerdict
Lorie Purdy on Alamos Dashn Dandy

Cindy Shelton on Fancy Chuger (Hercules)
Debbie Larsen on Docs Easter Jette

Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo

Kyle lvie on CP Magic Brave

Gracie Beckstrom on Rythum Warrior

Sue Hall on Mr Teddy TE

Twinkie Swafford on CC Rider

Cindy Shelton on Dash O Dynamite

Makayla Brown on Jim

Susan Mastronardi on Quick Dasher (Clank)
Susan Mastronardi on CM Dynamite Image (Ratche
Yvonne Brown on Mister Two U

Bonnie Blain on Famous Showtime (Showtime)
Peggy Proctor on Paystone

Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly)
Elaine Atkinson on Not A Tack

Laura Southworth on Effort Cee

Kim King on Charge N Dance

Jaylee Miller on Tabbys Special (Tabby)

4D Placings

Lori Crane on Power

Twinkie Swafford on Maggie Mae
Angie Wilson on Distance Moon Bug
Andrionna Clift on Shady

Rachel Dixon on Duck

J.Amy Davis on Barney

Yvonne Brown on Smashed Ta Fame
Kayla Synan on Hills Give Em Cash
Andrea Jones on Fez



1st 0.011 $800.00 Allison Lang on Bundy Six (ChawHee)

2nd 0.019 $200.00 Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly)
3rd 0.021 UBRA Sheet Toni Horkley on Slippy By Ywal

4th 0.024 UBRA Hay Bag Toria Madsen on Woody

Tie 0.024 UBRA Cooler Toni Horkley on Hunkamotion

6th 0.025 Debbie (King) Plese on Fame in the Buff (Coppe
7th 0.033 Debbie Larsen on Docs Easter Jette
8th 0.038 Wendy Henderson on Easy Sky Rocket
9th 0.045 David Wiseman on OBD Way Too Cool
10th 0.053 Kristen Brown on Keyd Up High (Keno)
11th 0.065 Deloy Adams on Jettin Janie

12th 0.074 Chrissy Van on Easy Frankie (Mike)
13th 0.081 Jennifer Keefe on Young Blue Boy

14th 0.083 Toni Horkley on JJ

15th 0.094 Tammy Gines on Dill Royal (Dill)

16th 0.102 Brooke Deters on Strawa Mar (Chip)
17th 0.107 Kammy Maughan on Mystic Moon
18th 0.116 Shay Hardwick on Honey im tuff to skip
Tie 0.116 Sue Hall on Mr Teddy TE

20th 0.121 Brandy Wetherbee on Milo

21st 0.124 Shellie Dalton on Toasty

22nd 0.127 Kali Jo Parker on Strawflyn Streaker
23rd 0.133 Cammy Deters on Delila

24th 0.148 Bev Clark on Mr Freeze Fame

25th 0.151 Heather Dykes on Nikkis Casanova
26th 0.173 Jerica Henderson on Gyps

27th 0.178 Edria Day on Mister Chewie

28th 0.183 Wendy Miller on Here Comes Laddie
29th 0.188 Katie Barton on Bet Yer Magic

30th 0.201 Debbie Davis on Mac King Ah

31st 0.226 Crystal Stroh on Peppys Honny Maid
32nd 0.230 Eleen Cooper on TyRoan Jets Pride
33rd 0.233 Jaylee Miller on Tabbys Special (Tabby)
34th 0.243 Kali Jo Parker on Royal Czech Mate
35th 0.255 Corinna Algario on Thor

36th 0.289 Susan Morandy on April

Tie 0.289 Kathy Milhiser on Sierra Fume

38th 0.295 Bev Clark on Frenchmans Tommy Boy
39th 0.313 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express (Royal)
40th 0.370 Toni Horkley on Sweet Famous Apple
41st 0.382 Carleen Trapp on Lil Dagon Slayer
42nd 0.392 Twinkie Swafford on CC Rider

43rd 0.422 Stephanie Kunz on Tinky's Flash

44th 0.435 Nikki Ebarb on Lil Lexi

45th 0.439 Stephanie Kunz on Belvedere

46th 0.500 Kyle lvie on CP Magic Brave

47th 0.510 Stephanie Kunz on Wrangle Me A Juno



48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

0.547
0.556
0.584
0.601
0.663
0.718
0.728
0.771
0.792
1.338
1.503
999999.000
999999.000
999999.000
999999.000
999999.000
999999.000
999999.000
999999.000
999999.000

Debbie Davis on Sir Cashin Jet
Collette Morandy on Show Night Mr Black
Jerica Henderson on Roma
Sherry Mitchell on Blue Cash Request (Goose)
Jennifer Keefe on Smashed Short
Teigan Adams on Itsy Bitsy Spark
Brandy Wetherbee on Ima Little Sunshine
Twinkie Swafford on Maggie Mae
Robin Johnson on Osoloso
Shanny Hullinger on Jitter
Stephanie Kunz on Willie Sick Willow
0 Denim Wilson on Miss White Out
0 Brandy Wetherbee on Abby
0 Bev Clark on Illusions Icon
0 Toni Horkley on Streakin A Dat Cash
0 Kali Jo Parker on SD Get To Smoke
0 Elise Rackley on Easy Lucky Winds
0 Nadine Sutton on Party Chant
0 Toni Horkley on Justa Famous Blur
0 Wendy Miller on Alive N Firen Legacy
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